08 February 2009 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:19:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

6

Horse Name
NUSRAT(5)

TSAR(6)
KAFKAS(3)
DARK CHILD(1)
KUMBABA(4)

EMRESON(2)

Age
3yochc

3yobc
3yochc
3yobc
3yobc

3yochc

1.)72.000 ¢
1.)18.000 £

Sire

MUITAHD (USA) - FIGEON PEA (USA)
MANILA (USA) - EXFLOSIVE
MUITAHD (USA) - DORUKIZ
PERFECT STORM- DARKER
EAGLEEYED (USA) - HAZALIM

PERFECT STORM- CEVRE

Pick(5) 4,95 b, Exacta(5/6) 20,80 ¥, 3rd double(7/5) :19,05 £

Race Result
Handicap 10
2.)28.800 v
2)7.200 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
58 BKURDU HAK. ERDEMR
58 S.BOYRAZ FIK. KAYA
58  H.KARATAS A MER. KAYA
58 GOKH.GOKGE H.AHM GiZ
58 N.SEN ERH. KUM
58 GYILDIZ iSM. HADIOGLU

58 kg,

Owner
|.E.DIZDAR

F.GONULTAS
SFKARAGOZ
U.AYSEL
S.H.BARUT

TKURT

3.14.400 ¢
3.)3.600 t

Trainer

1.41.58

1.42.08

142.32

1.42.45

1.43.84

1.43.95

1600 Fiber Sand

Time Win PSF

4,95
2,50
3,75
1,40
10,20

3,05

6

1

4)
4)

St
2 Y Lenth

1 %Lenth

1/2 Length

izmir Racecourse (17th Day)

7200t
1.800 ¢

Margin

2 Lengths

Late Start RT
85

60

67

102

80

90



